
THE FESTIVAL IS BACK…AND SO IS THE COOKING!
YOUR CHURCH NEEDS YOUR HELP! JOIN IN!

Our goal is to get at least 30 people each day so that we may finish on time!

Can YOU give at least a few hours of time for YOUR community’s festival?
Look over the dates and times listed here. You’ll see both evening and daytime
hours, during the week and on the weekends. Everyone’s help is needed!

No experience needed…we train on the job! Think of it as free cooking lessons. Questions? Contact Joyce Athanasiou
(jcbathanasiou@aim.com or 412-292-4206) or Paula Valliant (paulavalliant@gmail.com or 412-445-4119).

MARK THESE DATES ON YOUR CALENDAR — TELL YOUR FRIENDS — EVERYONE IS WELCOME!

Spread the word! Tell your friends! It’s Back and In Person!
THE 2022 “TASTE OF GREECE” - THURS.-SUN. SEPT. 1-4
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BAKLAVA
DONE! THANK YOU!! DIPLES

Tue., June 21 9am-9pmKOULOURAKIA
Tue., May 31 9am-9pm

GALAKTOBOUREKO
DONE! THANK YOU!!

FINIKIA &
PORTOKALOPITA
Tue., June 14 9am-9pm

APRICOT ROLLS
DONE! THANK YOU!!

KOURAMBIETHES
Tue., June 7 9am-9pm

SOUZOUKAKIA
Tue., June 28 9am-9pm

SPANAKOPITA
DONE! THANK YOU!!

MOUSSAKA
Thu., July 21 9am-9pm

Fri., July 22 9am-9pm

Sat., July 23 9am-5pm

PASTITSIO
Thu., May 19 9am-9pm

Fri., May 20 9am-5pm

Sat., May 21 11am-5pm


